o R =2 T . ™ S UL N o

fle]

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Casd

Myers & Jenkins, P.C.

One East Camelback Road
Suite 500
Phocnix, Arizona 85012

(602) 200-7900

William Scott Jenkins (#005896)
wsi{milegal.com

Jill M. Hulsizer (#023282)
imh{@mjlegal.com

Attorneys for Matt Hartley, Trustee
of the ML Liguidating Trust

IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF ARIZONA

Inre: Chapter 11
MORTGAGES, Ltd., Case No.: 2:08-bk-07465-RJH

Debtor.
NOTICE OF LODGING ORDER

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the undersigned has lodged with the Court this date an

“Order Granting ML, Liquidating Trust’s Omnibus Objection to Claims As It Relates to Exhibit C and

Disallowing and Expunging Duplicate Claims Listed on Exhibit C to Omnibus Objection” in the form

attached hereto as Exhibit “1”.
DATED: April 7, 2011.
MYERS & JENKINS, P.C.

By _/s/ William Scott Jenkins
William Scott Jenkins
Jill M. Hulsizer
Attorneys for Matt Hartley, Trustee
of the ML Liquidating Trust

COPY of the foregoing transmitted
electronically using the Cowrt’s ECF System
this 7" day of April, 2011.

By __/s/ Rima L. Rhodey

2:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 3155 Filed 04/07/11 Entered 04/07/11 14:23:20 Desc
Main Document  Page 1 of 17




EXHIBIT “1”

Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 3155 Filed 04/07/11 Entered 04/07/11 14:23:20 Desc
Main Document  Page 2 of 17



B o N < O & A |

10
11
12
13
14
5
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Myers & Jenkins, P.C.

One Fast Camelback Road
Suite 500
Phoenix, Arizona 85012

{602) 200-7900

William Scott Jenkins (#005896)
wsj@mijlegal.com

Jill M. Hulsizer (#023282)
imh{@mijlegal.com

Attorneys for Matt Hartley,
Trustee of the ML Liguidating Trust

IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF ARIZONA

Inre: Chapter 11

MORTGAGES, Ltd., Case No.: 2:08-bk-07465-RJH

Debtor.
ORDER GRANTING ML LIQUIDATING
TRUST’S OMNIBUS OBJECTION TO
CLAIMS ASIT RELATES TO EXHIBIT
C AND DISALLOWING AND
EXPUNGING DUPLICATE CLAIMS
LISTED ON EXHIBIT C TO OMNIBUS
OBJECTION

Having reviewed and considered the “ML Liguidating Trust’s Omnibus Objection To Claims
And Motion To Expunge, Reduce or Reclassify Such Claims™ filed on October 13, 2009 (“Omnibus
Objection”) {Docket No. 2306], as amended by the “First Amendment To The ML Liquidating
Trust’s Omnibus Objection To Claims And Motion To Expunge, Reduce or Reclassify Such Claims”
fled on November 6, 2009 (“First Amendment”) [Docket No. 2375]; and having further reviewed
and considered the “Notice To Claimants Listed On Exhibit C To ML Liquidating Trust’s Omnibus
Objection To Claims And Motion To Expunge, Redice Or Reclassify Such Claims And Notice Of Bar
Date To Respond To Omnibus Objection”, (“Notice of Bar Date”), filed with the Court and served by

U.S. Mail upon all Claimants listed on Exhibit C to the Omnibus Objection and electronically served

Caseg 2:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 3155 Filed 04/07/11 Entered 04/07/11 14:23:20 Desc

Main Document  Page 3 of 17




Myers & Jenkins, P.C.

Qne East Camelback Road

Suite 500
Phoenix, Arizona 85012

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Cast

upon all parties in interest listed on the Court’s ECF System on November 2, 2009 [Docket No.
2357]; and having further reviewed and considered the “Certificate Of Service And Summary of
Responses As To Claimants Listed On Exhibit C To ML Liguidating Trust’s Omnibus Objection To
Claims And Motion To Expunge, Redice Or Reclassify Such Claims” filed on April 7, 2011; and
having found that proper notice of the Omnibus Objection was given; and having found that the only
Response that was timely filed and served was subsequently withdrawn by the Claimant {Docket Nos.
2403 and 2445]; and having further found that no other Responses to the Omnibus Objection were
timely filed and served by any of the other Claimants listed on Exhibit C to the Omnibus Objection
(Exhibit *“1> attached hereto); and good cause appearing therefore:

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED granting ML Liquidating Trust’s Omnibus Objection to Claims
as it relates to the Claims listed on Exhibit C to the Omnibus Objection (Exhibit “1” hereto).

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the Claims listed in the column entitled “Non Surviving
Claim No” on Exhibit C to the Omnibus Objection (Exhibit “1” hereto) are hereby disallowed in their

entirety for all purposes and expunged.

SIGNED AND DATED ABOVE,

2
2:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 3155 Filed 04/07/11 Entered 04/07/11 14:23:20 Desc
Main Document  Page 4 of 17




EXHIBIT “1”

(Exhibit “C” to Omnibus Objection)

Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 3155 Filed 04/07/11 Entered 04/07/11 14:23:20 Desc
Main Document  Page 5 of 17



ZLio L 9bed Juquxg 9saq
ZE6E:LL BO/CL/OL PRISIUT BO/EL/0L PRIIA  €-008Z 900  HIMH-SOPL0-MG-80- @SeD

EXHIBIT “C”

Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 3155 Filed 04/07/11 Entered 04/07/11 14:23:20 Desc
Main Document  Page 6 of 17



Dupiicate Claims to Consolidate ~ No Other Objection

£t . TS,
S. Jean Airlh, Trusiee
S. Jean Airth, Trustes of of The S. Jean Airth
The S. Jean Airlh Trust Trust dated San 1786 - Not filed as
dated September 5, 2001,  [Seplember 5, 2001, Juan amended claim need
170 & and any amendments and any amendments 32132 Via  [Capislra 92675-|Unsecure [to clarify that this is the
1777 17861A101 75.138.54 75,065,03|thereto theretc Ms. Shirley {Airth Buena no CA (3825 [d survicing claim
Vincent Barbulo, Trustee of 271 & 274 are
the Vincent Barbuto Vincent Barbuto, duplicates of same
Revocable Trust dated May | Trustez of the Vincent claim, Need to clarify
2 & 19, 1997, and any Barbuto Revocable 541 W. Villa Unsecure [thal 64 is the surviving
271 G4|BASS 200,000.00 196,973.38{amendments thereto Trust Mr. Vincent |Barbulo |Rita Dr. Phoenix |AL 85023|d claim
William Becker and Joyce
. Becker, Trustees of the
William and Jayce G.
Becker Comrmunily Property [William and Joyce G. 1718 - Note filed as
Revocable Trust dated July [Becker Commenity mended. Need to
21,1977, and any Property Revocable  [Mr. & 6200 E. Calle Unsecure [claify that 1718 is the
1861 1718|BED1 64,311.38 84,211.16[amendments thereto Trust Mrs. Wiliam _|Becker |Alta Visla  |Tucson (A2 85715]d surviving claim
Ami B. Berman and Richard
Shamas, Joint Successor  [Mr. Ami B. Berman
Trustees of The Ray R. and Mr. Richard
Berman Revocable Trust  [Shamas, Joint 1619 - Not filed as
dated February 20, 1995,  [Suctessor Truslees 2153 N, amended claim need
and any amendments of the Ray R. Berman Fremont Flagstaf Unsecure Jto clarlfy that this is Lhe)
20 & 21|1619 BE11 975,418.00 973,922.48|thereto Revocable Trust Mr. Aml Berman |Blvd. { AL 86001 id surviving clgim
Flrst Trust Company of First Trust Company 9290 E. 783 - Not filed as
Onaga, Custodian FBO of Onaga, Custedian Thompson amended claim need
Maika Braslow 1RA FBO Malka Braslow Peoak Pkwy  {Scottsd Unsacure [to clarify thal this is Lhe|
5561783 BR23 62.404.79 52,255 98[#4 102 1000 IRA Mrs. Malka |Brasfow {#104 ale AL 85255 |d surviving claim
First Trust Company of First Trust Company 1819 - Not filed as
Onaga, Custodian FBO Kim jof Onaga. Custodian amended claim need
D.H. Buller IRA FBO Kim D.H. Buller P. 0. Box Unsecure [to clarify that this is the
225/1819 BU15 70,080.32 69,913.21[#4102120000X IRA Ms. Kim Buller 135336 Phoenix |AZ 85089 |d surviving cladim
Claims Analysis
Duplicate Claims to Consolidate - No other Objection 10-13-2008
1of11
Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 2306-3 Filed 10/13/02 Entered 10/13/09 17:39:32

Desc Exhibit C Page 2 of 12

Page 7 of 17

Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 3155 Filed 04/07/11 Entered 04/07/11 14:23:20 Desc
Main Document



nivestorvesiing
Robert C. Bubeck, Trustee
under the Robert C. Bubeck 1462 - Not filed as
Trust dated June 8, 2004,  |Robert C. Bubeck, Tr. amended claim need
and any amendmenis of the Robert C. 54-697 Qak {La Unsscure |to darify that this is the|
1421 1462|BU16 125,000.00] 124,805.21|therelo Bubeck Trust Dr. Robert |Bubeck [Hill Quinta {CA  [92253 [d surviving claim
Charles Schwab & 1467 - Nol filed as
Charles Schwab & Co., Co., Custodian FBO amended claim. Need
Custodian FBO Robert C.  [Robert C. Bubeck 54-697 Oak |La Unsecure |to clarify thal this is the|
1461 14671B8U19 317,381.16) 316,897.86{Bubeck IRA #1921-XXXX  [IRA Dr. Robert 1Bubeck |Hill Cuiinta JCA 92253 [d surviving ¢laim
£5 - Nol filed as
Burcheraft 5385 S. amended claim need
Burcherafl Corporation, a  [Corporation, a Burchfiel Broadway, Unsecure |to clarify that this is lhe]
10 85[BU26 200,000.00] 198,665.70|Colorado cerporation Colorado Corporation {Mr. Dean  id Suite 1058 [Denver [CO 180209 |d surviving claim
John C. Callow and Lestie  [John C. Callow and
Callow, Trusteas of The Leslie J. Callow, 1632 - Not filed as
Callow Family Trust dated  [Truslees of The amended claim need
March 25, 1998, and any  [Callow Family Trust  |Mr. & 5016 E. Cave Unsecuro o clarify that this is the]
1517 1632{CAS2 50,000.00 50,000.00{amendments thereto dated March 25, 1898|Mrs. John Caliow [Barwick Dr. [Cregk |AZ  |85331 [d surviving claim
- 1476 -~ Mol jiled as
Harold J. Christ, LId., amended claim need
Harold J. Christ, Lid., an an Arizona 10612 E. Gold Unsecure jto clarify that this is the
1390 1478ICHOS 1,779.642.11 1,779,642.11{Arizona corporation corporation Mr. Harold [Christ  |PaimWay  [Canyon [AZ 185219 td surviving ¢laim
First Trust Company of First Trust Company 1520 - Not filed as
Onaga, Custodian FBO Lee :of Onaga, Custodian 1174 E. amended claim need
A Cowles IRA # FBO Lee A. Cowles Loma Visla Unsecure Ho clarify that this is the|
1425] 1520|CO53 128,631.20 128,401.83[43021XXXXX IRA Mr, Lee Cowles |51 Gilbert 1AZ 85296 Id surviving claim
First Trust Company of Flrst Trust Company 1522 - Not filed as
Onaga, Custodian FBO of Onaga, Custodian 174 E. amended claim need
Catherine M. Cowles IRA. IFBO Catherine M. Catherin Lema Vista Unsecure |to clarify thal this is thel
1426 1522|CO55 41,850.00 41,850.00[#41021XXXXK Cowles IRA Mrs. <} Cowles |St. Gibert {AZ (85296 1d surviving claim
1826 - is 2 duplicate
clakm less some of the
supporting
The Daughters of Divine dosurmentation, Need
Zeal, a Pennsylvania non-  |Daughlers of Divine Olango, Unsacure [to clarify that 930 s
1826 930{DA09 220,000.00 219,547.43]profit organization Zaal Sister Marita  {F.D.Z. 11526 Hill Rd. {Reading{PA  }19602 |d the survicing claim

Claims Analysis
" Duplicate Clalms to Consolidate - No other Objection 10-13-2009

20f 11

Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH

Doc 2306-3 Filed 10/13/08 Entered 10/13/09 17:39:32
Desc Exhibit C  Page 3 of 12

Page 8 of 17

07465-RJH Doc 3155 Filed 04/07/11 Entered 04/07/11 14:23:20 Desc
Main Document

Case 2:08-bk



bjeclio:
128 - is a duplicate
406 claim need to clarify
Rita Q. Dorl, 2 widowed Rockileet Rd. i Timoniu Unsecure {thal 82 is the surviving
82|128 DO12 110,000.00 109,528.58)woman Rita O. Dorl Ms. Rita Dorl |#204 m MD 21093 1d claim
Norman Dreyluss, Trustee
of the Dreyfuss Family Trust 643- Not filed as
dated December 11, 1891, amended claim. Need
157 & and any amendments 1250 Mitchell jwhealia Unsecure [to clarify that this is the,
157 643 DROS/IDRO7 630,000.00] 629,410.45{thereto Dreviuss Family Trust|Mr. Norman [Dreyfuss{St. nd WY 822014d surviving claim
Norman Dreyluss, an
unmarried man and Mary
Finkbiner, a widow, as joint
tenants with fight of Noman Dreyluss / 1250 Mitcheli Wheatla Unseture
Mailing infcrmation for DRO7 for above combined claimn objection|survivorship Mary Finkbiner Mr. Norman |Dreyluss|St. nd WY | 82201|d See Above
1633 - Not filed as
amended claim need
Glenn $. Dworkin, a single 8 Villa Rosa Unsecure [to clarify hat this is the,
1254|1633 DW{1 118,297.58 118.113.24|man Glenn §. Dworkin Mr. Glenn _ |Dworkin |Terrace Milford |CT 106460 {d surviving claim
Alice Dworkin, Truslee of
the Afice Dworkin Allce Dworkin, 1748 - Not filed as
Revocable Trust dated Trustee of the Alice amended ¢laim need
Seplember 15, 1993, and  |Dworkin Revocable 8 Vilia Rosa Unsegure [to clarify that this is the;
1637|1748 DW02 458,000.01 498,378.24|any amendmenis therelo  |Trust Mrs. Alice Dworkin |Terrace Milford |CT 106460 |d surviving claim
. Pensco Trust San 1788 - Not filed as
Pansco Trust Company, Company, Cust, FBO Juan amended claim need
15,1775 Custodian FBC Richard Richard Fentimar, Fentima (32132 Via  [Capisira 92675-|Unsecure |to clarify that this is the
41472 1788 FE10 £9.752.28 89,612.42|Fentiman IRA Acct.#FXOX [IRA Mr. Richard {n Buena no CA {3825 |d surviving claim
Richard Fentiman, Trustee
of the Richard Fentiman Richard Fentiman, San 1787 - Not filed as
15, 25 | Trust dated November 7, |Trustee of the Juan amended ciaim. Need
177) 2005 and any amendments |Richard Fentiman Fenlima {32132 Via  |Capistra 92675-|Unsecure [to clarify that this is the
1776 1787(FE14 150,000.00 149,770.66lthereto Trus! Mr. Richard |n Buena no CA 13825 |d surviving claim
1660 - Not filed as
Suzanne L. Fishman, amended ciaim, Need
Suzanne L. Fishman, Custodian for 658 Emerson Unsecure |to clarify that this is the
1358 1660jF113 127,060.96 127,060.96}Custodian for Gregory Cain |Gregory Cain Mrs. Suzanne|Fishman |SL Denver |[CO {80218 |d survicing elaim
Claims Analysis

Duplicate Claims to Consolldate - No other Objection 10-13-2009

3ol14

Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 2306-3 Filed 10/13/09 Entered 10/13/09 17:39:32
Desc Exhibit C Page 4 of 12

Page 9 of 17

-07465-RJH Doc 3155 Filed 04/07/11 Entered 04/07/11 14:23:20 Desc
Main Document

Case 2:08-bk



/
Family , L.LLL.P., an 1550 - Not filed as
Luveda Fincher Family , Arizena limited amended claim. Need
{L.L.L.P., an Arizona limited {liability imited 3247 E, Tern Unsecure |to clarify that this is the
1286 1508|F[14 500,000.00 499,220.841liability imited parinership  [parinership Mr. Doyle  [Penfold |Ct. Gilbert (AZ 85297 id surviving ciaim
380 - Not filed as
E-Trade Securilies, FBO E-Trade Securities, amended claim. Need
Kalhryn Gates IRA Acck. # |FBO Kathryn Gates B418 E. Scottsd Unsecure [to clarify thal this is the|
3844380 GA29 110,000.00 109,987 .34/ 6909XXXX IRA Acct. Mrs, Kathryn {Gates  {Jenan Dr. ale AZ 85260 [d surviving claim
Howard Gluck and Brenda 1612 - Not filed as
R. Gluck, husband and wife, amended clalm. Need
as juint tenants with right of {Howard Gluck and  |Mr. and 717 Pelican Unsecure [to clarify that this is the,
1368 1612|GLO2 425,000.00 424,337.72|survivorshin Brenda R. Gluck Mrs. Howard |Gluck  |Hills Dr, Falrview|TX__ |75069 [d surviving claim
315 - Not filed as
Grace A. Goodrich, wife of amended claim, Need
Philip Goodrich, as her sole Goodric {4821 E, Unsecure [to ctarify thal this is Emﬁ
31315 GO32 100,000.00 998,844.17|and separale property Graca A. Goodrich  |Mrs. Grace  |h Navajo CircletPhoenix |AZ  |85044 id surviving claim
Michae! 5. Gurvey and
Marlana S. Gurvey, rustees
of the Michael and Marlanz 273 - Not fited as
Gurvey Family Trust, dated amended claim. Need
May 7, 1889, and any Michael and Mardana 2350 Theusa Unsecure Jte clarify that this is the
194[273 GU19 50,000.00 50,000.00|amendments therele Gurvey Farnily Trust {Dr. iMichas! [Gurvey [Crombe Ct. Ind Qaks|CA 91361 |d surviving claim
William E. Hathcox and
Wanona E. Hathcox,
Trustess of The William E.
and Wanena E. Hathcox 152 - Not fited as
Family Trust dated Aprit 26, [The Willlam E. and amended claim. Need
1988 and any amendments [Wanona E. Hathcox  |Mr. & 8931 N. Unsecure |to clarify that this is the
76 152|HA16 349,469.25 349.469.25Mtherato Family Trust Mrs. Willlam [Hathcox [105th Ln. Peoria |AZ  |85345(d surviving claim
Claims Analysis -
Duplicale Claims to Consolidate - No other Objection 10-13-2009
4011

Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH  Doc 2306-3 Filed 10/13/08 Entered 10/13/08 17:39:32
Desc Exhibit C Page 5 of 12

07465-RJH Doc 3155 Filed 04/07/11 Entered 04/07/11 14:23:20 Desc

Case 2:08-bk

Page 10 of 17

Main Document



AVeStoRVELting
206 - Not filed as
amended claim. Nead
Michae! J. Hatheox, a single 8931 N. Unsecure |lo clarify that this is the)
75{206 HA18 50,000.00 50.000.00{man Michael J. Hathcox __ [Mr. Michael [Hathcox |105th Ln, Pecria |AZ  [85345 id surviving claim
Kenneth J. Held and Eva M.
Held, Trustees of the Held
Revocable Trust Agreement 1579 - Not filad as
dated November 17, 1998, |Kenneth J. Heid and amended claim. Need
and any amendments Eva M. Held, Trs. of [Mr, & P.Q. Box Munds Unsecure |to clarify thal this is the|
1580[1679 HE13 2,106,758.84 2,105,504.60[theroto the Held Rev, Trust  [Mrs. Kenneth [Held 17188 Park AZ 86017 {d surviving claim
1673 - Not filed as
20434 Sante amended claim. Need
Kareemn Abdul Jabbar, an Abdul  [Fe Ave,, Long Unsature |to clarify that this is the|
11271673 JADT 52,364.22 52,267.61|unmarried man Kareem Abdul Jabbar|Mr. Kareem tJabbar [#194 Beach [CA  |90810 [d surviving claim
1689 - Not filed as
Arizona Bank & Trust, Arizona Bank & Trust, amended claim, Need
Custodian FBO Robert A.  |Custodian FBO 15240 N. Unsecure [t clarlfy that this is the
158111699 JEA7 502,322.22 5(11,331.70|Jansen IRA #ASXXKXX Robert A. Jensen [RA [Mr, Roberd  [Jensen |12th St Phoenix|AZ 185022 id syrviving claim
1789 - Not filed as
First Trust of Onaga, First Teust of Onaga, 5420 E. amended claim. Need
1774, Custodian FBO Robert £, |[Custodian FBO Montecito Unsecure to clarify Ihat this is the
17801 17891J024 141,383.69 141,113.45|Joffe IRA #410213X00X Robert E. Joffe IRA__ [Mr. Robert_ HJofle Ave, Phoenix |AZ, 85018 {d surviving claim
Amnon Kahane and Galia 1558 - Not filed as
Kahane, husband and wife, 2402 E. amended claim, Need
as joint tenants with right of |Amnon Kahane and  |Or. & Esplanade Unsecure lto clarify that this is the|
1558(1364 KAO1 1,558,316.30 1,553.640.15{survivorship A Galla Kahane Mrs. Amnon [Kahane |Ln., #604 Phoenix|AZ {85046 id surviving claim
40 - is surviving claim
with proper
documentation
Robert $. Kalz, Trustee of altached noed to
the Statewlde Insurance Statewide Insurance P. Q. Box Unsecure |clarify that this is the
3. 84 40tKA40 212,000.00 211,298.73|Corp. 401(K) Plan Corp. 4019(k} Plan Mr. Robert [Katz 30527 Phoenix JAZ  [85046 |d only surviving claim
Ciaims Analysls
Duplicate Claims to Consolidate - No other Objection 10-13-2009
Sof 11

Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH

Doc 2306-3 Filed 10/13/09 Entered 10/13/09 17:39:32
Desc Exhibit C Page 6 of 12

07465-RJH Doc 3155 Filed 04/07/11 Entered 04/07/11 14:23:20 Desc

Case 2:08-bk

Page 11 of 17

Main Document



traet: bjgetian jssuessi:
Amnon Kahane and Galia 1349 - Not filed as
Kahane, bhusband and wife, 2402 E. amended claim. Noed
as joint lenants with right of JAmnon Kehane and  {Dr. & Esplanade Unsecure Ho clarify that this Is the|
136511348 KAS3 100,000.00 99,803.37|survivorship B Galla Kahane Mrs. Amnon  [Kahane {Ln., #604 Phocnix [AZ 85016 |d surviving claim
Charles Schwab & Co., Inc, |[Charles Schwab & 1362 - Not filed as
Custlodian FBO Amnen Co., Inc. Cuslodian 2402 E. tamended claim. Need
Kahane IRA Acct. FBO Amnon Kahane Esplanade Unsecura o clarify that this is the
1347 1362|KAST 104,914.92 104,751.43[#415XXXXX IRA Mr. Amnon {Kahane [Lane # 604 |[Phoenix |AZ 85016 |d surviving ¢laim
John W. Martin and Pamela
A, Marlin, Trustees of the  [John W. Martin and 1659 - Nol filed as
Martin Revocable Trust Pamela A. Martin, 2402 B, amended claim. Need
dated April 12, 1995, and  |Trustees of the MartiniDr. and Esplanade Unsecure jo clarily that this is the)
1491 165%MA44 318,431.76; 317,776.75{any amendments thereto  [Revocable Trust Mrs. John Martin _|Lane #4403  [Phoenix]AZ 185016 |d suiviving claim
1532 - Not filed as
amended claim. Need
Investor CLOUT, an Atizona jinvestor Clout, an 107 Cypress jKentfiel Unseacura [to clarify that this is e
1479|1532 MASS 1,800,000.00 1,800,000.00;Partnership Arizona Parinership  |Mrs. Linda  |Mayne |Ave. d CA 194604 |d surviving claim
Charlotle Shyder MeCluskey]
and William N. McCluskey, 1442 - Not filed as
husband and wife as joint  |Charlotte Snyder amended claim. Need
tenants with right of McCluskey and Mr. and McClusk [16218 E. Fountai Unsecuro [lo clarify that this is the
1333 1442(MC07 $6.,039.58 96,039.55|survivorship William N. McCluskey [Mrs. William ey Carmel Bivd, [n Hills 1AZ 185268 |d surviving claim
Equity Trust 383 - Not filed as
Equity Trust Company, Company, Custodian 41915 N, amended claim. Need
Custodian FBO James 5. |FBO James S. Golf Crest Unsecure {to clarily that this Is the]
381 383|ME12 245,971.20 245,587.91|Menees, Jr. IRA #4X00XX  |[Menees, Ji. IRA M. James |Menees [Rd. |Anthem {AZ 85086 id surviving claim
Louis Jacobo, Trustee of the
Meaker Family Revecable  {Louis Jacabo, 131 - Notfiled as
Living Trust dated Trustee of the Meaker| 5225 N, amended claim. Need
December 12, 1991, and  |Family Revocabile Jacabo, jCentral Ave, Unsecure [to clarify that this is the
87| 131{ME17 23204262 231,633.03|any amendments thereto  HLiving Trusl Mr. Louis [CPA #115 Phoenix |[AZ 85012 |d surviving claim

Claims Analysis
Duplicate Claims to Consolidate - No other Objection 10-13-2009

Bol 114

Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH  Doc 2308-3 Filed 10/13/09 Entered 10/13/09 17:39:32

Desc Exhibit C  Page 7 of 12

07465-RJH Doc 3155 Filed 04/07/11 Entered 04/07/11 14:23:20 Desc

Case 2:08-bk

Page 12 of 17

Main Document



nvestorVestng - Objéction.ssu
st Trust Company of 1639 - Is a duplicate of]
Cnaga, Cuslodian FBO First Trust Company 3924 W, claim. Need to clarify
Debra Gelbart IRA of Onaga, Cusl, FBQ Charter Oak Unsecure |that this is the
163811444 MO25 100,000.00 100,000.00[#41021 XXX Debra Getbart , IRA  |Mrs, Debra  |Gelbart |Rd, Phoenix|AZ {85029 jd surviving claim
Mel S. Moss and Jacqueline
A, Moss, Truslees of The  [Mel S, Moss and
Redeclared Moss Trust Jacqueline A. Moss, 398 - Not filed as
dated September 19, 1975, |Truslees of The 10226 E. amended claim, Need
and any amendmenls Redeclared Moss Mr. & Stoney Vista (Sun Unsecure |lc clarify that this is the]
16[398 MO29 150,000.00 149,724.94|thereto Trusl Mrs. Mel Moss  |Dr. Lakes JAZ 185248 |d surviving claim
Edith V. Mund, Trustee ¢of
The Edith V. Mund Edith V. Mund, 49 - Not filed as
Revocable Living Trust Trustea of The Edith 24801 S. amended claim. Need
dated August 17, 2006, and |V. Mund Revocable Rosewood  (Sun tnsecure |l clarify that this Is the}
19|49 MU3 150,000.00 149,766.25/any amendments therelc  [Living Trust Mrs. Edith  |Mund |Dr, Lekes |AZ 185248 |d surviving claim
1674 - is a duplicate of
. 308w, claim, Need to clarify
Rosemary F, O'Brign, an Rasema Maryland Unsecure [that lhis Is the
1674]1585 QB0 12,309.14 12,309, 14}lunmarried woman Rosemary F. O'Brien [Ms. Y O'Brien_|Ave. Phoenix |AZ 85013 id surviving claim
Robert £, Qfm and 265 - Iz a duplicate
Robert P. Olm and Diane M.jDiang M. Clm as claim that incorrectly
Olm as individuals and individuals and [classifies the investor
Robert P. Olin and Biang M.|Robert P. Olm and 23 secured. Need to
Olm, Trustees of the Olm  [Diane M. Olm, Trs. of clarify that 47 is the
Revecable Trust Acet. DTD lthe Olm Revocable  [Mr. & 121 So. Val {Apache Unsecure [surviving claim fer
265 47|QOL15/0L22 372,285.00] 371,586.59(8/19/98 Trusl, Mrs. Robert  [Olm Vista Road  {JunclionfAZ  |B5219 {d both OL15 & CL.22
Doyle $. Penfold and Janice 1546 - is exact
L. Penfold, Trustees of the |Doyle S. Penfold and duplicate of 1508,
Penfold Family Trust dated (Janice L. Penfold, MNeet to clarify that
May 1, 2003, and any Trustees of the Mr. & 114 8. Linsecure [1509 should be the
154611509 PECS 244,090.48] 243,710, 11|amendments therslo Penfold Family Trust [Mrs, Dovle [Penfold |Colonia Way |Gilbert JAZ {85296 |d surviving claim

Claims Analysis
Cuplicate Claims lo Consolidate - No other Objection 10-13-2009

7

of 11

Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 2306-3 Filed 10/13/09 Entered 10/13/09 17:39:32
Desc Exhibit C Page 8 of 12

07465-RJH Doc 3155 Filed 04/07/11 Entered 04/07/11 14:23:20 Desc

Case 2:08-bk

Page 13 of 17

Main Document



Property 1448 - Nol filed as
Property Admiristralion Administration 7505 E. 6lh amended claim. Need
Specialists, Inc. 4017 (K) Specialists, Inc. 401 Ave., Suile  |Scoltsd Unsecure [to clanify that this is Lhe|
1293 1448{PO15 748,262.15 748,262.15{Plan FBO Elliott D. Pollack K} Plan Mr. Eliol  [Pollack |#100 ale AZ 85251|d surviving claim
Arizona Bank & Trust, 1449 - Not filed as
Arizona Bank & Trust, Cust. [Custodian FBO Elliott 7505 E., 6th amended claim. Need
FBO Elliott Pollack Self- Pollack, IRA Ave., Suite  |[Scottsd Unsocure 1o clarify that this is the
1280 1449|PO16 201,737.85] 291,737.85[Direcled IRA Acct. XXX 145)8XXX145 My, Elliot Pollack  [#100 ale AZ 85251|d suviving claim
Kathleen Pence de Leon,
Trusies of the Kathlean
Ponce de Leon Living Trusl |Kathleen Ponce de 2402 E. 1757 - Nol filed as
Agreement established on  |Leon, Tr. of the Esplanade amended claim. Need
June 21, 1991, and any Kathleen Ponce de Kalhlee [Ponce |Ln., Ste. Unsecure Ho clanify that this is the
509|1757 PO25 428,919.44 428,078,10|amendments theralo Leon Tr. Mrs. n de Leon ﬁmca Phoonix [AZ 85016 |d Isurviving claim
Ralph Ponce de Leon,
Trustee of the Ralph Ponce
de Leon Living Trusl Raiph Ponce de 2402 E, 1760 -.Nol filed as
Agroomaent established on  [Leon, Tr, of the R, Esplanade amended clairm, Need
June 21, 1881, and any Ponce de Leon Living Ponce (Ln., Ste. Unsecure [to clarify thal this is the
59411760 PO26 856,666.49 853,884.0¢8]amendments thereto Trust Mr. Ralph |de Leon |#301 PhoenixtAZ (85016 |d surviving claim
Charles Schwab & Co., 2402 E. 1758 - Not filed as
Cuslodian FBO Kathleen M. Esplanade amanded claim. Need
Ponce de Leon IRA Acct.  [Kathleen M. Ponce Kalhlee |Ponce iLn., Ste. Unsecure |to clarify that this is 5}
610[1758 PO30 381.053.21 380.167.86]#1152.200C¢ de Leon IRA Mss. n de Leon [#301 Phoenix|AZ 185016 |d surviving claim
Charigs Schwab & Co.,, Charles Schwab & 2402 E. 1759 - Not filed as
Custodian FEO Ralph Co., Custodian FBQ Esplanade amended claim. Need
[Ponce de Leon IRA ##3138- |Ralph Ponce de Leon Ponce  {Ln., Ste. Unsecure [to clarify that this Is thel
5961759 PO3T 256,360.32 255,856.28|X00X IRA Mr. Ralph__ {de Leon [#301 Phoenlx |AZ 85016 |d surviving claim _
Claims Analysis
Duplicate Claims 1o Consolidate - No other Objection 10-13-2009
Bof 11

Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 2306-3 Filed 10/13/09 Entered 10/13/09 17:39:32
Desc Exhibit C Page 9 of 12

07465-RJH Doc 3155 Filed 04/07/11 Entered 04/07/11 14:23:20 Desc

Case 2:08-bk

Page 14 of 17

Main Document



Charles Schwab & Co., Charles Schwab & 1100 1730 - Nel filed 2s
Custodian FBC James Co., Custodian FBO Larkspur amended ¢laim. Need
Ponte, 1 IRA Accl. #4206-  [James Ponte 1T IRA Landing Larkspu Unsecure {to clarify that this is the
1530[1730 PO3S 120,000.00, 119,813.001XXXX Acet, Mr., Ben Slewart |Circle #101 _|r CA (94939 |d surviving claim
Steven Reznik and Sharon 1667 - Nol filed as
M. Raznik, Husband and amended ¢laim. Nead
Wile as Joint Tenants Wilh {Steven G. Reznik and|Mr. & 142 Meadow [Del Unsecure [to clarify that this is the
134211667 REO1 1,580,068.42 1.577,648.38|Right of Survivership Sharon M. Reznik Mrs. Sleven [Reznik [Rd. Nere |CO  [811321d surviving claim
1666 - Not filed as
amended claim. Need
142 Meadow [Del Unsecure [lo clarify that this is lhe,
124711666 REQ2 220,000,600 219,657.18|Steven Reznik, Individually [Sleve Reznik Mr. Steven {Reznik [Road Norde JCC 81132 |d sunviving claim
1668 - Nol filed as
Arizona Bank & Trust, Arizona Bank & Trust, amended claim, Need
Custodian FBO Steven . |Custodian FBO 142 Meadow [Del Unsecure (to clarify that this is the,
1343;1668 RE34 1,788,995.56 1,785,135.35|Reznik IRA Accl, #XXX467 {Steven G. Reznik IRAPMr. Steven |Reznik  [Road Noe [CO {81132 |d surviving clairm
Donald B. Robertson,
Trustee of the Donald B, 464 - Not filed as
Robertson, D.LLS., P.C. Donald B. Robertson, amended claim. Need
Employees' Profit Sharing  |Tr. of the Rebertson Roberls [6520 N. 7th Unsecure (1o clarify that this is the]
241464 RO21 380,121.62, 379,215.19|Plan and Trust D.D.S., P.C. Pen Plan|Dr. Bonald _fon [Ava,, Suile 5 {Phoonix[AZ 85013 id surviving claim
1785 is duplicate of
Gregg A, Sharp and Beity 3932 E. 1778. Need to clarify
A, Sharp, husband and wife,1Gregg A, Sharpand  [Mr. and Rockwood Unsecure fthat 1778 is surviving
1785|1778 SH42 74,152.03 74,043.00(as community property Belty A. Sharp Mrs. Gregg jSharp  |Dr, Phoenix|AZ  [85050 jd claim
1802 - Not liled as
amendment for prior
325, 326 | Vipul C. Shah, husband of claims. Need to clarify
327, & Harsha P. Shah, as his sole 7246 Via De [Scottsd Unsecure |that this is the only
1799 1802|SH63 100,000.00, 99.844.17|and separate property Vipul C. Shah Mr. Vipul  |Shah  |La Mentana _|ale AZ {85258 {d surviving claim
Claims Analysis
Duplicale Clalms to Consolidate - No other Objection 10-13-2009
90of 11

Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 2306-3 Filed 10/13/09 Entered 10/13/09 17:39:32

Desc Exhibit C  Page 10 of 12

07465-RJH Doc 3155 Filed 04/07/11 Entered 04/07/11 14:23:20 Desc

Case 2:08-bk

Page 15 of 17

Main Document



Page 16 of 17

Main Document

Objeclion: 155y
1807 - Not filed as
Charles Schwab & amendment for prior
328. 329, Charles Schwab & Co., Inc. |Co., Inc. Custodian claims. Need to clarify
331 Cusledian FBO Viput C. FBO Vipul C. Shah 7246 Via Da [Scollsd that this is the only
1800, SH64 170,762.97 170,451.65{Shah 1IRA Accl, #8043XCKX|IRA Accl, Vipul  iShah  lLa Montana |ale 85258 surviving claim
Bruce S. Sobel,
Trustee of The Fiber
Bruce 8. Sobel, Trustee of |One Trust dated 1708 « duplicate of
The Fiber One Trust dated March 9, 2000, and 1357, Need Lo clarify
March 9, 2000, and any any amendments 7446 E. Scotlsd that 1357 Is the only
1708 $035 280,958.00) 280.445.81jamendments thersto thereto Bruce 1Sobel  [Journey Ln. Jale 85255 surviving claim
Charles Schwab &
Co., Inc. Custodian
Charles Schwab & Co., Inc. [FBO Robert C. 1709 is duplicate of
Custodian FBO Robert C.  [Sutherfand IRA 1355, Need to clarify
Suthertand IRA Rollover Rollover Acct, Sutherla |2786 N. Goodye that 1355 is surviving
1709 SU07 200,000.00 199.688.34] Acel, #11620000¢ 11650000 Roberl _|nd 136th Dr, ar 85338 claim
Wayne B. Taylor and Nora
Lee Taylor, Trustees of The
Taylor Charitable
Remainder Unilrust LVA Wayne or Nora Leo 1244 is duplicale of
dated September 8, 1929, |Taylor, TTEES of The 701. Need to clarify
and any amendments Taylor Charitable 1206 W, 9th that 701 is surviving
1244 TA10 818.136.14, 816,535,75{therelo Remainder Uniteust Wayne jTaylor ISt Mesa 85201 claim
- 1164 is duplicate of
Arizona Bank & Trust, Arizona Bank & Trust, 703. Need lo clarify
Custodian FBO Wayne B.  |Cuslodian FBO 1206 West that 703 is surviving
1164 [TA11 275,293.50 274,751.90| Taylor IRA #XXX213 Wayne B, Taylor, IRA Wayne [Taylor (SthSL Mesa 845201 claim
Robert L. Taylor, Trustee of
the Profit Sharing Plan of 1663 1s duplicate of
Robert L. Taylor D.D.S., Robert L. Taylor, Tr. 1503. Need to clarify
P.C. and any amendments [of the DDS, PC Profit A68I E. that 1503 Is survicing
1663 TA12 75.548.16! 75,437.07lthereto Sharing Plan & Trus Raberl [Taylor [AspenCt.  |Gilbert 85234 claim
Evelyn Taibt, Trustee
Evelyn Talbi, Trusiee of lhe {of the Evelyn Taibi as 1701 is duplicale of
Evelyn Taibi as Sole Sole Proprictor 26735 1353, Need o clarify
Proprielor Defined Benefil  |Defined Benefil MacMiFan  |{Sarta Unsecure [that 1353 is surviving
1707)1353 TAT8 612,410.49 611,206.36| Pension Plan Penston Plan Mrs, Evelyn {Taibi Ranch Rd. [Clarita |CA 191387 |d claim
Claims Analysis
Duplicate Claims to Consolidate - No other Objection 10-13-2009
10 of 11
Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH Doc 2306-3 Filed 10/13/09 Entered 10/13/09 17:39:32

Desc Exhibit C Page 11 of 12

-07465-RJH Doc 3155 Filed 04/07/11 Entered 04/07/11 14:23:20 Desc

Case 2:08-bk



nvestor.Vasting Saluatid Claime Obj
Wayne B. Taylor and Nora 1170 is duplicate of
Lee Taylor, husband and 702, Need to clarify
wife, as joinl tenanis with  (Wayne B, Taylor ang [Mr. & 1206 West Unsecure |thal 702 is surviving
1170)702 TA23 125,000.00 125,000.00]righl of survivorship Nora Lee Taylor Mrs. Wayne [Taylor {89ih St, Mesa {AZ 85201 |d ~ |ctaim
Frederick A, White, Trustee |Frederick A, While,
of The White Revocable Trustee of The While 330 is duplicale of
Trust dated February 7, Revecable Trust 324. Need to clarify
2008, and any amendments [dated February 7, Frederic 38965 N. Cave Unsecure [that 324 is surviving
330(324 WHO1 380,000.0¢ 379,500.27{thereto 2006 Mr, 13 White  j58th St. Creek [AZ 85331 id claim
9487s dupilcale of
3225 736. Meed to clalfy
C & D Trading Inc., & Christin [Wackno {McCloud Dr., [Las Unsecure [thal 948 is the
736 S4BEXWSE2 821,746.97 [Nevada corporation C&DTradingInc.  [Mrs. <] W Suile 100 |Vegas [NV 89121|d surviving claim.
Claims Analysis

Duplicate Claims to Consolidate - No other Objection 10-13-2009

1 of 11

Case 2:08-bk-07465-RJH  Doc 2306-3 Filed 10/13/09 Entered 10/13/09 17:39:32

Desc Exhibit C Page 12 0of 12

07465-RJH Doc 3155 Filed 04/07/11 Entered 04/07/11 14:23:20 Desc

Case 2:08-bk

Page 17 of 17

Main Document



